Leuze

Technical data sheet
Stick-on label
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Safety Sticker Set 2
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Stick-on label ¢ Part no.: 50120359 « Safety Sticker Set 2

Technical data

Basic data

Description
Details

Mechanical data

Dimension (W x H x L)
Material

Software

Languages

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

Safety notices "Regular function test of
the protective device"

Stickers, 12 foils in one polybag

100 mm x 210 mm

Adhesive paper (silver coated), matt,
permanently adhesive

Bulgarian
Croatian
Danish
Dutch
Estonian
Finnish
Greek
Hungarian
Latvian
Lithuanian
Romanian
Slovakian
Slovenian

Classification

Customs tariff number
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0

info@leuze.com * www.leuze.com

Leuze

48114190
27279290
27279290
27279090
27273692
27273692
27273692
27273692
27273692
EC002498
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015

We reserve the right to make technical
changes
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